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FFGR Compétition Régionale de Slalom
i | \ 20117085 - Finale - Bassin D&#039;evrunes Mortagne Sur Sevre
Fr T —— Catégorie S

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Thibaut Perroteau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 109.34+4 - 113.34 | 225.99 | 140.59
2 2 A | Nicolas Rebours J.s.p.a. Mayenne 113.86+4 - 117.86 | 273.21 | 249.25
3 4 A | Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson 111.18+8 - 119.18 287 211.85
4 7 A | Yoann Bizot J.s.p.a. Mayenne 127.7+4 - 131.7 | 417.8 | 344.71
5 8 A | Aurelien Ballandras Canoe Kayak De Vertou 132.4+8 - 140.4 | 508.69 | 257.28
6 9 A | Alexandre Dupas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 120.08+60 - 180.08 | 923.24 | 206.19
7 6 B | Vincent Acou A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce - - Abs - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Nicolas Rouleaud - Alexandre | Nort Athletique Club Nautique 129.9+12 - 141.9 | 456.97 -
Cierocki
2 2 A | Matthieu Chauvel - Gaetan Canoe Kayak Clisson 133.41+60 - 193.41 | 970.65 | 324.31
Hamelin
3 3 A |Louison Turmeau - Thibaut C.k. Chateau Thebaud 167.77+58 - 225.77 | 1293.3 -
Perroteau 6
4 2B | Hugo Chaillou - Benjamin Canoe Kayak De Vertou 161.29+20 = 181.29 | 854.79 =
Reuche
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Valerie Sibioude C.k. Chateau Thebaud 116.89+6 - 122.89 | 234.86 | 207.52
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Louison Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 96.21+2 - 98.21 | 119.22 | 82.65
2 2 A | Nicolas Rouleaud Nort Athletique Club Nautique 104.26+2 - 106.26 | 207.52 | 164.61
3 3 A | Matthieu Chauvel Canoe Kayak Clisson 105.03+2 - 107.03 | 215.97 | 186.68



http://www.ffck.org

© 0o N o o @ »

11
12
13
14
15

16

9A
11A
12A
19A
27 A
28 A

2B
3B
4B
6B
11B
14B

25B

Aurelien Ballandras
Thibaud Chevalier
Martin Belliot
Edouard Anne
Vincent Acou

Pierre Audouin

Benjamin Reuche
Alexis Belkheir

Manuel Moquet
Antonin Leray
Christophe Dieumegard
Hugo Chaillou

Clement Menard

Canoe Kayak De Vertou
F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Cock Cholet

108.39+6
112.76+4
111.13+8
123.62+2
119.49+50
113.23+202

111.51+2
119.57+0
116.32+6
129.18+0
143.94+8
132.54+60

210.94+112

114.39
116.76
119.13
125.62
169.49
315.23

113.51
119.57
122.32
129.18
151.94
192.54

322.94

296.71
322.71
348.7
419.9
901.14
2499.8

292.05
358.53
388.7
463.95
713.62
1158.9

2589.4

235.43
362.51
247.08
401.55
404.62
188.9

395.87
276.59
429.14
541.08




